2007 Catalog
A DA DA DIVISIONIVISIONIVISION   OFOFOF   THETHETHE ... ... ...
Welcome to Niedax-Kleinhuis USA, Inc.
Large OEM’s to small manufacturers and contractors can all depend on
our quality line of electrical components.  From easy to use P-Nut push-in
wire connectors, to our large range of Cord Grips, we are sure you will find
our products perfect for your application.
For a full-line German catalog or more information on any of our qual-

Applications:
• Portable Machines
• Panels / boxes located
in high traffic areas
6
Rated
Size
Part #
Polyethylene
Material
Part #
Buna-N
Material
Box
Qty.
M 12  987M12 987PERB/M12 100
M 16  987M16 987PERB/M16 100
M 20  987M20 987PERB/M20 100
M 25 987M25 987PERB/M25 100
M 32 987M32 987PERB/M32 100
M 40 987M40 987PERB/M40 100
M 50 987M50 987PERB/M50 100
M 63 987M63 987PERB/M63 100
Rated
Size
Part #
Polyethylene
Material
Part #
Buna-N
Material
Box
Qty.
Pg 7 987/7 987PERB/7 100
Pg 9 987/9 987PERB/9 100
Pg 11 987/11 987PERB/11 100
Pg 13.5 987/13 987PERB/13 100
Pg 16 987/16 987PERB/16 100
Pg 21 987/21 987PERB/21 100
Pg 29 987/29 987PERB/29 100
PG 36 987/36 987PERB/36 100
Pg 42 987/42 987PERB/42 100
Pg 48  987/48 987PERB/48 100
Available in polyethylene material (987 series)
or oil & gasoline resistant BUNA-A (987PERB)
Used to provide extra liquid-tight
protection.

bends.
7
Adapter, Pg—Metric
With Pg connection thread and met-
ric inner thread.
Material: Fiber glass reinforced
polyamide, Halogen Free.
Color: Grey
Part #
Outer
Pg
Inner
Metric
Box
Qty.
1897P07M12 7 12 50
1897P07M16 7 16 50
1897P09M12 9 12 50
1897P09M16 9 16 50
1897P09M20 9 20 50
1897P11M16 11 16 50
1897P11M20 11 20 50
1897P13M16 13.5 16 25
1897P13M20 13.5 20 25
1897P13M25 13.5 25 25
1897P16M20 16 20 25
1897P16M25 16 25 25
1897P21M25 21 25 10
1897P21M32 21 32 10
1897P29M32 29 32 10
1897P29M40 29 40 10
Part #
Outer
Metric
Inner
Pg
Box
Qty.
1898M12P07 12 7 50
1898M12P09 12 9 50
1898M16P09 16 9 50
1898M20P11 20 11 50
1898M20P13 20 13.5 50
1898M20P16 20 16 50
1898M25P16 25 16 50
1898M25P21 25 21 25
1898M32P21 32 21 25
1898M32P29 32 29 25
1898M40P29 40 29 25
1898M40P36 40 36 25
1898M50P36 50 36 10
1898M50P42 50 42 10
1898M63P48 63 48 10
Adapter, Metric-Pg
With metric connection thread and Pg
inner thread.
Material: Fiber glass reinforced
polyamide, Halogen Free.
Color: Grey
The solution to your metric & Pg thread conversion problems!
Adapters –Pg & Metric
Thread Types
8
Rated
Size
Part #
Grey
Part #
Black
Minimum
Box Qty.
NPT 3/8” 1420/38 1420/38sz 100
NPT 1/2” 1420/12 1420/12sz 100
NPT 3/4” 1420/34 1420/34sz 100
NPT 1” 1420/10 1420/10sz 50
M 12 x 1.5 1420M12 1420M12sz 100
M 16 x 1.5 1420M16 1420M16sz 100
M 20 x 1.5 1420M20 1420M20sz 100
M 25 x 1.5 1420M25 1420M25sz 100
M 32 x 1.5 1420M32 1420M32sz 50
M 40 x 1.5 1420M40 1420M40sz 25
M 50 x 1.5 1420M50 1420M50sz 25
M 63 x 1.5 1420M63 1420M63sz 25
Pg 7 1420/7 1420/7sz 100
Pg 9 1420/9 1420/9sz 100
Pg 11 1420/11 1420/11sz 100
Pg 13.5 1420/13 1420/13sz 100

Hexagon Locknuts
DIN 46 320
Material:  (1420 Series) Polyamide, fiber
glass reinforced, with fire protection.
Halogen Free. (420 Series) Nickel-Plated
Brass
Sizes:  NPT, Metric and Pg thread  types
available.
METALLIC & PVC
LOCKNUTS
Rated
Size
Part #
Minimum
Box Qty.
M 12 x 1.5 420M12 100
M 16 x 1.5 420M16 100
M 20 x 1.5 420M20 100
M 25 x 1.5 420M25 100
M 32 x 1.5 420M32 50
M 40 x 1.5 420M40 25
M 50 x 1.5 420M50 25
M 63 x 1.5 420M63 25
Pg 7 420/7 100
Pg 9 420/9 100
Pg 11 420/11 100
Pg 13.5 420/13 100

NPT 3/8” 2532/38A
2532/38B
.079—.236
.157—.315
50
NPT 1/2” 2532/12A
2532/12B
.197—.354
.236—.472
50
NPT 3/4” 2532/34A
2532/34B
.354—.630
.512—.709
50
M 12 X 1.5 2532M12A
2532M12B
.196—.236
.157—.236
50
M 16 X 1.5 2532M16A
2532M16B
.236—.354
.157—.354
50
M 20 X 1.5 2532M20A
2532M20B
.354—.512
.275—.512
50
M 25 X 1.5 2532M25A
2532M25B
.551—.708
.393—.708
25
M 32 X 1.5 2532M32A
2532M32B
.787—.944
.630—.944
25
M 40 X 1.5 2532M40A
2532M40B
1.06—1.26
.866—1.26
10
M 50 X 1.5 2532M50A
2532M50B
1.38- 1.57
1.18- 1.57
5
M 63 X 1.5 2532M63A
2532M63B
1.77-2.04
1.50-2.04
5

44M6350 63 50 10
Reducing Ring
Material: Brass, Nickel-plated
Sizes: Available in Pg and Metric
thread types.
Reducers – Pg & Metric
Thread Types
11
Part #
Outer
Pg
Inner
Metric
Box
Qty.
46P11M16 11 16 50
46P13M16 13.5 16 50
46P16M20 16 20 50
46P21M20 21 20 25
46P21M25 21 25 25
46P29M25 29 25 25
Part #
Outer
Metric
Inner
Pg
Box
Qty.
47M16P07 16 7 50
47M20P09 20 9 50
47M25P11 25 11 50
47M25P13 25 13.5 50
47M25P16 25 16 50
47M32P16 32 16 25
47M32P21 32 21 25
47M40P21 40 21 10
47M50P29 50 29 10
47M63P36 63 36 10
47M63P42 63 42 10
Adapter, Pg-Metric
Material: Brass, Nickel-plated
Sizes: Available in Pg and Metric
thread types